
Legislative Visits 2019

Session Opens - January 14 Conflicts

Tuesday, January 22 ESD Board Meeting

Wednesday, January 23

Thursday, January 24 SCWIN Meeting

Tuesday, January 29

Wednesday, January 30

Thursday, January 31

Tuesday, February 5

Wednesday, February 6 WSIPC/ESD Asst. Supts Meeting

Thursday, February 7 Regional Learning Walks - Highland

Sun/Mon February 10-11

Tuesday, February 12

Wednesday, February 13

Thursday, February 14

Tuesday, February 19

Wednesday, February 20

Thursday, February 21 WASA/SCR Meeting

Tuesday, February 26 ESD Board Meeting

Wednesday, February 27

Thursday, February 28 SCWIN Meeting

Tuesday, March 5 WASA Small Schools Conference

Wednesday, March 6 ESD Asst. Supt Meeting

Thursday, March 7 Regional Learning Walks - Thorp

Tuesday, March 12

Wednesday, March 13

Thursday, March 14

Tuesday, March 19

Wednesday, March 20

Thursday, March 21 WASA/SCR Meeting

Tuesday, March 26 ESD Board Meeting

Wednesday, March 27

Thursday, March 28 SCWIN Meeting

Tuesday, April 2

Wednesday, April 3

Thursday, April 4

Tuesday, April 9

Wednesday, April 10 AESD Conference

Thursday, April 11 AESD Conf/Reg. Learning Walks Eburg

Tuesday, April 16 Improvement Science Conf.

Wednesday, April 17 Improvement Science Conf.

Thursday, April 18 WASA/SCR & Improvement Science Conf.

Last Day of Session April 30

Legislative Conference/Breakfast (11)

Naches

Mt. Adams 

Royal/Wapato

East Valley

Naches

Recommended no visits FIRST or LAST week of session.

District

Granger/Zillah

Naches

West Valley - Brophy

Naches

Selah

Royal

Sunnyside

Wapato

Ellensburg

West Valley - Finch

Selah/Wapato (tentative)

Mt. Adams


